

11 CS DJ ADJ 66/25 DALBIR SINGH Vs. SANTOSH

11.03.2025

Present: None.

Put up for date already fixed i.e. **22.05.2025**.

SHILPI M JAIN
DISTRICT JUDGE-05 (SW)
DWARKA COURTS
NEW DELHI/11.03.2025 (pk)