

18 CS DJ ADJ 66/25 DALBIR SINGH Vs. SANTOSH

30.10.2025

Present: Sh. Umesh Yadav, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Lavneesh Mehndiratta, Ld. Counsel for defendant
(through VC).

WS not filed.

Now, come up for further proceedings on **20.01.2026**.

Interim relief, if any to continue till NDOH.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 30.10.2025 (sr)