

Misc. application in CS DJ ADJ 66/2025
Dalbir Singh vs. Santosh

16.04.2026

This is an application u/s 151 CPC filed on behalf of the defendant no. 2/applicant.

Present: Sh. Lalit Ohlan, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2/applicant.

Issue notice of this application to non-applicants on filing of PF.
Put up with file on **30.04.2025**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 16.04.2026